
Hex Key Set

Description

Standard hex keys in high tensile steel for long life
Hex keys are used for tightening and removing screws, nuts and bolts that have 
hexagonal driving slots
With different sized, this key set is designed to help you perform a variety of 
tightening and loosening job
Stored in color, plastic holder with marked sizes of individual keys

Specifications

Model
Product 

Code
Description Content BOX/CTN

69-
253

S6405692530
Hex Key Set 10 pc 

S/arm MM
1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6/8/10 

mm
12/72

69-
254

S6405692540
Hex Key Set 10 pc 

S/arm IMP

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 
5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 

5/16, 3/8”
12/72

69-
256

S6405692560
Hex Key Set 9 pc L/arm 

MM
1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10 

mm – Ball Tips
6/36

69-
257

S6405692570
Hex Key Set 12 pc 

L/arm IMP

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 
1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 
7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” – 

Ball Tips

6/36
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69-
259 S6405692590

Hex Key Set 9 pc Fldg 
IMP

5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 
9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 

1/4” 12/72
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