

Hex Key Set

Description

- Standard hex keys in high tensile steel for long life
- Hex keys are used for tightening and removing screws, nuts and bolts that have hexagonal driving slots
- With different sized, this key set is designed to help you perform a variety of tightening and loosening job
- Stored in color, plastic holder with marked sizes of individual keys

Specifications

Model	Product Code	Description	Content	BOX/CTN
69- 253	S6405692530	Hex Key Set 10 pc S/arm MM	1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6/8/10 mm	12/72
69- 254	S6405692540	Hex Key Set 10 pc S/arm IMP	1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8"	12/72
69- 256	S6405692560	Hex Key Set 9 pc L/arm MM	1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10 mm – Ball Tips	6/36
69- 257	S6405692570	Hex Key Set 12 pc L/arm IMP	1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8" – Ball Tips	6/36

LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

ı		1			
				5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8,	
	69-		Hex Key Set 9 pc Fldg	9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32,	
ı	259	S6405692590	IMP	1/4"	12/72